

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present : Sri Anirban Choudhury, ADJ, 1st Court, Uluberia,
In-charge of ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah (JO Code : WB 00814)

Misc. Appeal No. 40/18 (CIS Reg. no. 40/18)
CNR NO.WBHW09-001687-2022

Order no.35
dated: 04.09.25

Today is fixed for further hearing and SR, AD,
filing PR.

Appellant files hazira.

Requisite not issued.

Issue the same.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of
justice.

Fix **10.03.2026** for further hearing and SR,
AD, filing PR.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,(I/C)
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge,(I/C)
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah